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Team ID County Name
Age

Division

Indiv.

Score

Team

Score
Placing

1 Jim Wells Rylee Quintanilla Junior 271 797 1st

1 Jim Wells Elena Saenz Junior 262

1 Jim Wells Gabriella Mercado Junior 264

1 Jim Wells --- Junior 0

2 Kleberg-Kenedy Maisyn Bippert Intermediate 258 859 2nd

2 Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Bull Intermediate 256

2 Kleberg-Kenedy Olivia Pawelek Intermediate 293

2 Kleberg-Kenedy Abigail Solomon Intermediate 308

3 Jim Wells Ariella Mercado Intermediate 252 252 4th

3 Jim Wells Intermediate 0

3 Jim Wells Intermediate 0

3 Jim Wells Intermediate 0

4 Willacy Lilian Nieto Intermediate 287 878 1st

4 Willacy Intermediate 0

4 Willacy Ximena Rodriguez Intermediate 318

4 Willacy Koutney Gonzales Intermediate 273

5 Atascosa Regan Aguliar Intermediate 275 723 3rd

5 Atascosa Kolbi Perkins Intermediate 244

5 Atascosa Ryleigh Cartwright Intermediate 204

5 Atascosa --- Intermediate 0

6 Atascosa Montana Aguliar Senior 319 939 4th

6 Atascosa Xitlilli Hernandez Senior 305

6 Atascosa Hailey Hannah Senior 302

6 Atascosa Kirby McNeil Senior 315

7 Jim Wells Senior 0 0

7 Jim Wells Senior 0

7 Jim Wells Senior 0

7 Jim Wells --- Senior 0

8 Kleberg-Kenedy Juan Garcia III Senior 349 958 2nd

8 Kleberg-Kenedy Senior 0

8 Kleberg-Kenedy Lindsey London Senior 283

8 Kleberg-Kenedy Lazaro Reyna Senior 326

9 Willacy Gabriella Rodriguez Senior 348 966 1st

9 Willacy Lesley Gonzales Senior 285

9 Willacy Ruth Nieto Senior 333

9 Willacy --- Senior 0
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10 Frio Madison Dugosh Senior 321 958 3rd

10 Frio Hayden Gulley Senior 325

10 Frio Cody Sekula Senior 312

10 Frio Kaylie Duffin Senior 287



Team ID County
Name

Age

Division

Indiv.

Score Placing

1 Jim Wells Rylee Quintanilla Junior 271 1st

1 Jim Wells Gabriella Mercado Junior 264 2nd

1 Jim Wells Elena Saenz Junior 262 3rd

4 Willacy Ximena Rodriguez Intermediate 318 1st

2 Kleberg-Kenedy Abigail Solomon Intermediate 308 2nd

2 Kleberg-Kenedy Olivia Pawelek Intermediate 293 3rd

8 Kleberg-Kenedy Juan Garcia III Senior 349 1st

9 Willacy Gabriella Rodriguez Senior 348 2nd

9 Willacy Ruth Nieto Senior 333 3rd

Individual High Point Awards
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4 Willacy Ximena Rodriguez Intermediate 318 1st

2 Kleberg-Kenedy Abigail Solomon Intermediate 308 2nd

2 Kleberg-Kenedy Olivia Pawelek Intermediate 293 3rd

4 Willacy Lilian Nieto Intermediate 287

5 Atascosa Regan Aguliar Intermediate 275

4 Willacy Koutney Gonzales Intermediate 273

2 Kleberg-Kenedy Maisyn Bippert Intermediate 258

2 Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Bull Intermediate 256

3 Jim Wells Ariella Mercado Intermediate 252

5 Atascosa Kolbi Perkins Intermediate 244

5 Atascosa Ryleigh Cartwright Intermediate 204

3 Jim Wells Intermediate 0

3 Jim Wells Intermediate 0

3 Jim Wells Intermediate 0

4 Willacy Intermediate 0

5 Atascosa --- Intermediate 0

1 Jim Wells Rylee Quintanilla Junior 271 1st

1 Jim Wells Gabriella Mercado Junior 264 2nd

1 Jim Wells Elena Saenz Junior 262 3rd

1 Jim Wells --- Junior 0

8 Kleberg-Kenedy Juan Garcia III Senior 349 1st

9 Willacy Gabriella Rodriguez Senior 348 2nd

9 Willacy Ruth Nieto Senior 333 3rd

8 Kleberg-Kenedy Lazaro Reyna Senior 326

10 Frio Hayden Gulley Senior 325

10 Frio Madison Dugosh Senior 321

6 Atascosa Montana Aguliar Senior 319

6 Atascosa Kirby McNeil Senior 315

10 Frio Cody Sekula Senior 312

6 Atascosa Xitlilli Hernandez Senior 305

6 Atascosa Hailey Hannah Senior 302

Individual Scores & Rank


